1 |
Product
Specifications
2| 3 |
As manufacturers of the world renowned EzyJamb door jamb systems, EZ Concept’s
openings and finishings products produce minimalistic flush finishes by eliminating trims
 and traditional timber systems for commercial, residential and industrial interiors.

SK100
AluBase Options
Ordering Guide
Ordering Information and Conditions
To request a quote with EZ Concept, visit www.ezconcept.com or email quotes@ezconcept.com
for a request form. If you require assistance with placing an order, please call our team on 1 888 399 5262.
Website Main Page Quote Request Page
EzyJamb Quote Request Page
-    All EzyJamb, CavKit and SlideSet products are made to order.
-    Lead times apply to all EzyJamb, CavKit and SlideSet orders. Typical lead time from date of order to date of delivery is 15-20 working days. Longer lead times
     may apply in some cases. Always confirm lead time with EZ Concept prior to placing order.
-    All orders are accepted by EZ Concept on a FIFO (first in, first out). For urgent orders, pleaser refer to the point below.
-    For urgent orders, manufacturing processes can be expedited on request. Expedited orders can be dispatched within 7-10 working days from receipt of order.
     A minimum charge of $150 or 40% of total order cost, whichever is greater, is applicable to expedited orders.
-    Expedition of EzyJamb, CavKit and SlideSet orders is not always possible and is subject to operational requirements. Always confirm exact lead time with
     EZ Concept prior to placing order.
Availability
Expedited Orders
4 6| 4 7 |
Notes Notes
4 8|
For Sales and Technical Enquiries, please contact EZ Concept USA.
Head Office - Rochester Los Angeles Office
1700 Boulter Industrial Parkway,
Webster, NY 14580
5450 W 83rd Street
Los Angeles, CA 90045
T:     1 888 399 5262
W:   www.ezconcept.com
E:     sales@ezconcept.com
EZ Concept Product Specification Brochure_EZ_US_BR_0620